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Aanvraagformulier subsidie Toekomstbestendig Timmersveld 

 

Gegevens aanvrager 

 

Naam bedrijf:  

Adres:  

KVK-nummer  

Bankrekeningnummer:  

Naam contactpersoon:  

Telefoonnummer:  

Mailadres:  

 

 

Beschrijving ac�viteiten 

 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

 

 

Uitvoeringsperiode 

 

Van  

Tot  

 

 

Geraamde kosten  

 

Omschrijving Bedrag ex BTW 

1. €  

2. €  

3. €  

4. €  

  

Totaal: €  

 

 

Financiering 

 

Omschrijving Bedrag 

Eigen bijdrage €  

Gevraagde subsidie €  

  

Totaal: € 
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Bijlage: 

Verklaring de-minimissteun 

 

 

Naam: 

 

Func)e: 

 

Datum: 

 

Handtekening: 

 


